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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint final
Senior Man

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 29,5°C

LIST n°119

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT2071 .000  /  20.07.2018 at 19:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC points

  Senior Men  

Final

1 2 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 1 21.22 100,00

2 3 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 2 21.28 80,00

3 4 3421132 JENSEN Ludvig Soegnen 1989 NOR 3 21.51 60,00 Technique violation in start corridor

4 1 3422938 OLAFSEN Jostein 1989 NOR 4 20.91 50,00

1/2 Final

5 7 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR 3 21.74 45,00 Technique violation in start corridor

6 8 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE 3 21.88 40,00

7 5 3481890 BEZGIN Ilia 1995 RUS 4 21.53 36,00 I.C.R. 325.4.2.9

8 6 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen 1996 NOR 4 21.58 32,00

1/4 Final

9 9 3500778 SILFVER Erik 1990 SWE 3 22.33 29,00

10 10 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA 3 22.39 26,00

11 11 3170034 BERTHELSEN Mads Hannibal 1998 DEN 3 22.40 24,00

12 12 3422644 ROLID Mathias Aas 1996 NOR 3 22.69 22,00

13 13 3550024 BRANTS  Arturs 1986 LAT 4 22.76 20,00

14 14 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE 4 22.77 18,00

15 15 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE 4 22.97 16,00

16 16 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 4 23.15 15,00

Qualifying

17 17 3690074 KRASOVSKYI Oleksii 1994 UKR 23.41 14,00

18 18 3480004 DEMENTIEV Eugeniy 1983 RUS 23.96 13,00

19 19 3481702 TSEPKOV  Evgeny 1987 RUS 23.97 12,00

20 20 3480670 SHATAGIN Anton 1987 RUS 24.30 11,00

21 21 3481940 GOROSHNIKOV Dmitriy 1993 RUS 24.44 10,00

22 22 3700093 MIKUS Jan 1998 SVK 24.75 9,00

23 23 3700081 KORISTEK Jan 1996 SVK 24.86 8,00

24 24 3690108 ORLYK Andrii 1998 UKR 25.47 7,00

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint final
Senior Ladies

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 29,5°C

LIST n°119

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT2070 .000  /  20.07.2018 at 19:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC points

  Senior Ladies  

Final

1 1 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 1 25.47 100,00

2 2 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE 2 25.94 80,00

3 3 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK 3 26.10 60,00

4 8 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE 4 27.32 50,00

1/2 Final

5 4 3486257 GAVRILOVA Ulyana 1992 RUS 3 26.30 45,00

6 6 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 3 26.68 40,00

7 5 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 4 26.45 36,00

8 7 3695082 KROL Yuliia 1998 UKR 4 27.16 32,00

1/4 Final

9 9 3705041 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994 SVK 3 27.44 29,00

10 10 3485742 MARCHENKOVA  Evgenia 1987 RUS 3 27.72 26,00

11 11 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 3 28.14 24,00

12 12 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 1991 RUS 3 28.61 22,00

13 13 3486332 PLOTNIKOVA Olga 1996 RUS 4 28.83 20,00

14 14 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 4 29.12 18,00

15 15 3485345 HVOSTUNKOVA Svetlana 1988 RUS 4 29.93 16,00

16 16 3695067 ANTYPENKO Tetiana 1981 UKR Did Not Start 30.01 15,00

Qualifying

17 17 3486793 PLOTNIKOVA Nataliya 1973 RUS 30.19 14,00

18 18 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 30.22 13,00

19 19 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE 30.56 12,00

20 20 3555047 SABULE Annija Keita 1997 LAT 32.98 11,00

Not classified

3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT Did Not Start 0,00

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint final
Junior Man

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 29,5°C

LIST n°119

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT2073  .000  /  20.07.2018 at 19:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC points

  Junior Men  

Final

1 1 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 1 21.47 100,00

2 2 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 2000 RUS 2 22.38 80,00

3 5 3501735 EKBERG Johan 2000 SWE 3 23.38 60,00

4 3 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 4 23.10 50,00

1/2 Final

5 4 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 3 23.14 45,00

6 14 3423875 GIGERNES Aadne 1999 NOR 3 24.26 40,00

7 9 3483655 VAKHRUSHEV Anatoliy 2001 RUS 4 23.67 36,00

8 10 3290671 BUTTIRONI Angelo 1999 ITA 4 23.73 32,00

1/4 Final

9 6 3483727 MAKAROV  Pavel 2002 RUS 3 23.45 29,00

10 7 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU 3 23.57 26,00

11 8 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 2001 ITA 3 23.60 24,00

12 12 3483729 PLUZHNIKOV Andrey 1999 RUS 3 24.17 22,00

13 11 3290768 TOGNETTI Alberto 2001 ITA 4 23.95 20,00

14 13 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 4 24.25 18,00

15 15 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT 4 24.45 16,00

16 16 3483728 GODAREV  Egor 2002 RUS 4 24.82 15,00 I.C.R. 325.4.2.9

Qualifying

17 17 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT 25.06 14,00

18 18 3483382 NAGAEV  Dmitry 2000 RUS 25.28 13,00

19 19 3690111 KOSTRUBA Yan 1999 UKR 25.98 12,00

20 20 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT 26.86 11,00

21 21 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU 30.23 10,00

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint final
Junior Ladies

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 29,5°C

LIST n°119

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT2072 .000  /  20.07.2018 at 19:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC points

  Junior Ladies  

Final

1 1 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 2001 NOR 1 25.17 100,00 I.C.R. 325.4.2.9

2 2 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 2 25.41 80,00

3 3 3506276 HANSSON Moa 2001 SWE 3 26.05 60,00

4 5 3295385 BECCHIS Chiara 1999 ITA 4 27.26 50,00

1/2 Final

5 4 3487115 AGAFONOVA  Angelina 2000 RUS 3 26.39 45,00

6 6 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 2000 ITA 3 27.76 40,00

7 7 3486919 KOVALEVA  Viktoriya 2000 RUS 4 30.01 36,00 Technique violation in start corridor

8 8 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU 4 32.62 32,00

Qualifying

9 9 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT 36.24 29,00

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint qualification
Senior Man

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 31,0°C

LIST n°119

Records : 24 At Start : 24      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 24

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT4277.000  /  20.07.2018 at 16:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Senior Men  

1 56 3422938 OLAFSEN Jostein 1989 NOR 20.91

2 55 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 21.22 0.31

3 75 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 21.28 0.37

4 70 3421132 JENSEN Ludvig Soegnen 1989 NOR 21.51 0.60

5 74 3481890 BEZGIN Ilia 1995 RUS 21.53 0.62

6 73 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen 1996 NOR 21.58 0.67

7 67 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR 21.74 0.83

8 59 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE 21.88 0.97

9 52 3500778 SILFVER Erik 1990 SWE 22.33 1.42

10 53 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA 22.39 1.48

11 69 3170034 BERTHELSEN Mads Hannibal 1998 DEN 22.40 1.49

12 65 3422644 ROLID Mathias Aas 1996 NOR 22.69 1.78

13 72 3550024 BRANTS  Arturs 1986 LAT 22.76 1.85

14 58 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE 22.77 1.86

15 57 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE 22.97 2.06

16 61 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 23.15 2.24

17 62 3690074 KRASOVSKYI Oleksii 1994 UKR 23.41 2.50

18 60 3480004 DEMENTIEV Eugeniy 1983 RUS 23.96 3.05

19 71 3481702 TSEPKOV  Evgeny 1987 RUS 23.97 3.06

20 63 3480670 SHATAGIN Anton 1987 RUS 24.30 3.39

21 54 3481940 GOROSHNIKOV Dmitriy 1993 RUS 24.44 3.53

22 66 3700093 MIKUS Jan 1998 SVK 24.75 3.84

23 68 3700081 KORISTEK Jan 1996 SVK 24.86 3.95

24 64 3690108 ORLYK Andrii 1998 UKR 25.47 4.56

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint qualification
Senior Ladies

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 31,0°C

LIST n°119

Records : 21 At Start : 20      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 20

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT4276.000  /  20.07.2018 at 16:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Senior Ladies  

1 13 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 25.47

2 15 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE 25.94 0.47

3 16 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK 26.10 0.63

4 23 3486257 GAVRILOVA Ulyana 1992 RUS 26.30 0.83

5 17 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 26.45 0.98

6 12 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 26.68 1.21

7 21 3695082 KROL Yuliia 1998 UKR 27.16 1.69

8 14 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE 27.32 1.85

9 22 3705041 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994 SVK 27.44 1.97

10 28 3485742 MARCHENKOVA  Evgenia 1987 RUS 27.72 2.25

11 10 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 28.14 2.67

12 18 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 1991 RUS 28.61 3.14

13 26 3486332 PLOTNIKOVA Olga 1996 RUS 28.83 3.36

14 19 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 29.12 3.65

15 29 3485345 HVOSTUNKOVA Svetlana 1988 RUS 29.93 4.46

16 20 3695067 ANTYPENKO Tetiana 1981 UKR 30.01 4.54

17 30 3486793 PLOTNIKOVA Nataliya 1973 RUS 30.19 4.72

18 24 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 30.22 4.75

19 11 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE 30.56 5.09

20 27 3555047 SABULE Annija Keita 1997 LAT 32.98 7.51

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)

25 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint qualification
Junior Man

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 31,0°C

LIST n°119

Records : 21 At Start : 21      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT4279.000  /  20.07.2018 at 16:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Junior Men  

1 36 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 21.47

2 35 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 2000 RUS 22.38 0.91

3 42 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 23.10 1.63

4 37 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 23.14 1.67

5 39 3501735 EKBERG Johan 2000 SWE 23.38 1.91

6 48 3483727 MAKAROV  Pavel 2002 RUS 23.45 1.98

7 43 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU 23.57 2.10

8 40 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 2001 ITA 23.60 2.13

9 33 3483655 VAKHRUSHEV Anatoliy 2001 RUS 23.67 2.20

10 34 3290671 BUTTIRONI Angelo 1999 ITA 23.73 2.26

11 38 3290768 TOGNETTI Alberto 2001 ITA 23.95 2.48

12 51 3483729 PLUZHNIKOV Andrey 1999 RUS 24.17 2.70

13 32 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 24.25 2.78

14 31 3423875 GIGERNES Aadne 1999 NOR 24.26 2.79

15 44 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT 24.45 2.98

16 50 3483728 GODAREV  Egor 2002 RUS 24.82 3.35

17 45 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT 25.06 3.59

18 49 3483382 NAGAEV  Dmitry 2000 RUS 25.28 3.81

19 41 3690111 KOSTRUBA Yan 1999 UKR 25.98 4.51

20 46 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT 26.86 5.39

21 47 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU 30.23 8.76

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2018

Sprint qualification
Junior Ladies

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 31,0°C

LIST n°119

Records : 9 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.07.2018  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF, Madona Municipality LAT4278.000  /  20.07.2018 at 21:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Junior Ladies  

1 2 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 2001 NOR 25.17

2 4 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 25.41 0.24

3 3 3506276 HANSSON Moa 2001 SWE 26.05 0.88

4 8 3487115 AGAFONOVA  Angelina 2000 RUS 26.39 1.22

5 1 3295385 BECCHIS Chiara 1999 ITA 27.26 2.09

6 9 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 2000 ITA 27.76 2.59

7 7 3486919 KOVALEVA  Viktoriya 2000 RUS 30.01 4.84

8 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU 32.62 7.45

9 6 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT 36.24 11.07

VELECHSHUK Alexandr                 GER
T.D. ASSISTENT PUIDA Janis                                     LAT

IKAUNIEKS Gunars                         LAT


